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 Supermarkets & Liquor
Coles Supermarket L2 140
Harris Farm Markets L1 33-38
Porter’s Liquor L2 116
Vintage Cellars L1 1
Woolworths L1 51-52

 Banking & Finance
ANZ Bank L1 20
Commonwealth Bank L1 47-48
National Australia Bank L2 100
St George Bank L1 49
Westpac ATM (opposite R.M. Williams) L1 -

 Books, Homewares, Gifts & Florist
Bed Bath N’ Table L1 22
Book Review L1 6-7
Carolina L2 128
Flower Village L1 93
Kidstuff L1 88-89
Nextra St Ives Village Newsagency L1 23
Plenty Kitchen & Tableware L1 63-64

 Cafés, Restaurants & Takeaways
Café Milligram L1 25
Juice & Wellness L2 146
JJ’s Café Restaurant (Licensed) L1 95
McDonald’s L1 14
Oscars Chargrill L1 15
Papa’s Pizza and Pasta (Licensed) L1 17
Silk Dining (Licensed) L2 101
Simply Noodles L2 142
Subway Restaurant L1 15a
Sushiru L2 117
Sushiru Kiosk L1 51A
The Blue Jar L2 123
The Copper Pan L2 132
The Living Room Café (Licensed) L1 16
Three Beans Café L1 68

 Fashion - Accessories
Alyzz K Boutique L1 31
Blue Illusion L1 10
Cable Melbourne L2 108
Carolina L2 128
DCC Designer Clothing Collection L2 109
Decjuba L1 19
ECCO Shoes L1 86-87
Fella Hamilton L1 18
Leisures Shoe Boutique L1 11
Marc Cain L2 107

Red Pearl L2 105
RG Collection L1 75
R.M.Williams L1 30
Rodney Clark L1 60
Sportscraft L1 82
Sussan L1 80
Taking Shape L1 8
Taria Fashion L1 13
Trenery L1 71-73
Warwick Dawson Shoes L2 130
Witchery L1 45
W.Lane L1 9

 Fashion - Children
Cable Melbourne L2 108
Country Road L1 28-29
Cotton On Kids L1 24
ECCO Shoes L1 86-87
G’day Baby (pop up) L1 77
Sweet Thing L1 91

 Fashion - Men
Country Road L1 28-29
ECCO Shoes  L1 86-87
Gazman L1 61-62
R.M.Williams L1 30
Sportscraft L1 82

 Fashion - Women
Alyzz K Boutique L1 31
Blue Illusion L1 10
Cable Melbourne L2 108
Carolina L2 128
Country Road L1 28-29
DCC Designer Clothing Collection L2 109
Decjuba L1 19
ECCO Shoes  L1 86-87
Elleran Lingerie L1 90
Fella Hamilton L1 18
Marc Cain L2 107
Red Pearl L2 105
RG Collection L1 75
R.M.Williams L1 29
Rodney Clark L1 60
Sportscraft L1 82
Sussan L1 80
Taking Shape L1 8 
Taria Fashion L1 13
Trenery L1 71-73
Witchery L1 45
W.Lane L1 9

 Footwear
Alyzz K Boutique L1 31
Blue Illusion L1 10
Carolina L2 128
Country Road L1 28-29
Decjuba L1 19
ECCO Shoes L1 86-87
Leisure’s Shoe Boutique L1 11
Red Pearl L2 105
R.M.Williams L1 30
Shoe Guru L1 41
Sportscraft L1 82
Trenery L1 71-73
Warwick Dawson Shoes L2 130
Witchery L1 45

 Fresh Food
AM-Mart Asian Grocer L2  118a 
Bakers Delight L2 120
Bourke Street Bakery (Harris Farm) L1 33-38
Craig Cook the Natural Butcher L2 111
Deli Hub L1 66
Rebecca Laurić Patisserie L2 121
Sutcliffe Meats L1 2
Sydney Seafood (Harris Farm) L1 33-38
The Source Bulk Foods L1 40

 Health, Hairdressing & Beauty
Ascend Skin Clinic L2 134
Boffa Hairdressing & Beauty L2 133
Idyllic Nails & Spa L2 124
Kingsmen Hair/ Barber L1 27
Lee Massage and Acupuncture L1 65
Magic Care Massage L1 81
Priceline Pharmacy L1 43-44
Salon St Ives Hairdressing Express L1 5
St Ives Nails L1 70
St Ives Professional Skin Care L1 92

 Jewellery & Watches
Elan Jewellers L1 85 
Good Times Watchmaker L1 26
RG Collection L1 75
St Ives Jewellers L1 94

 Medical & Pharmacy
Bupa Dental L1 21 
Blooms the Chemist L1 3-4
Connect Hearing L2 127b
Epstein Chiropractors G 139
HCF L2 131
O’Loughlin’s Medical Pharmacy L2 126

OPSM L1 69
The Optical Co. L1 83-84
Priceline Pharmacy L1 43-44
St Ives Dental Group G G3
St Ives Medical & Cosmetic Centre L2 127
St Ives Physiotherapy & Sports Therapy L3 LOFT

 Pet Shop
The Pet Connection L1 25c

 Services
Anytime Fitness G G1-2
Azad’s Fashion & Alterations L1 25a
Concierge (near NAB) L2 - 
Good Times Watchmaker L1 26
Kingsmen Hair / Barber L1 27
Marshall. Chan. Yahl. L1 25d
St Ives Cobbler L1 25e
Ticketmaster @ Concierge L2 -
XL Dry Cleaners L1 25b

 Telecommunications
Mobile Experts L1 26a
Telstra Store L1 42

 Travel, Newsagency & Post Office
Australia Post L2 135
Nextra St Ives Village Newsagency L1 23
St Ives Travel & Cruise Boutique L2 129

Further information:

Concierge
Located L2, near main entry Ph: 8422 4009

Centre Management
Located L2, near Medical Centre Ph: 8422 4000
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Directory Key
 Supermarkets & Liquor  
 Banking & Finance  
   Books, Homewares, Gifts  

& Florist

   Cafés, Restaurants  
& Takeaway 

  Fashion, Footwear & Jewellery

 Fresh Food   

  Health, Hairdressing &  Beauty 

  Medical & Pharmacy 

  Music & Photography 

 $ Pay Station

  Petshop 

  Services 

 Telecommunications 

  Travel, Newsagency  
& Post Office 

 Parents Room 

  Wheelchair Accessible Restroom 

  (    LHS Rail, # RHS Rail      Automatic Door)

       Male & Female Restrooms 

 Travelator 
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